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REVO5 SX-RKT 32 00
1565156 34-13882-0

Please specify reel model number and
number in reel foot when ordering parts.

Vid bestéllning av reservdelar bor alltid

rulltyp och nummerbeteckning under
rullfoten anges

PART#

1593027
1490482
1490483
1593002
1137750
1125805
1125729
1125732
1125733
1490485
1592946
1313359
1185695
1124201

1125806
1125736
1129323
1593003
1452764
1144194
1592948
1415619
1415620
1289969
1380524
1490489
1490867
1581431
1581432
1380616
1415622
1592970
1252078
1592971
1380528
1251634
1490492
1592972
1116186

DESCRIPTION

FRAME

SLIDE WASHER RIGHT
SLIDE WASHER LEFT
LINE GUIDE

LEVEL WIND TUBE
WORM SHAFT

BALL BEARING
WORM SHAFT GEAR
WORM SHAFT PIN
LINE GUIDE SHAFT
GUIDE PIN

WORM SHAFT PIN HOLDER
WASHER

RETAINER

PAWL

WASHER

LINE GUIDE NUT
FRONT COVER
SCREW

STOPPER

CLUTCH CAM

LINK PLATE

SCREW

KICK LEVER

CLUTCH SPRING
KICK LEVER SPRING
WASHER

BUSH

CAM PLATE

SCREW

SCREW

THUMB BAR

THUMB BAR SCREW
MAIN GEAR SHAFT
WASHER

LEVEL WIND GEAR
MAIN GEAR SHAFT PLATE
WASHER

BALL BEARING

PART#

1124201

1372152
1281131

1593028
1452769
1490874
1517677
1517675
1452855
1452856
1452857
1257782
1144185
1116237

1551161

1593029
1452775
1132857
1497606
1125768
1125769
1452776
1125771

1452777
1593030
1380640
1257013
1593008
1252078
1125779
1125780
1117208
1593031
1125783
1593032
1581519
1125780
1415635
1593011

DESCRIPTION

RETAINER
SCREW

YOKE

PINION

RATCHET

DRAG WASHER
MAIN GEAR
CARTRIDGE
DRAG WASHER
DRAG WASHER
PRESSURE WASHER
IAR SLEEVE
WASHER

SPRING

ONE WAY CLUTCH
GEAR SIDE PLATE
O-RING

BALL BEARING
RING

CLICK PLATE
CLICK SPRING
FRICTION WASHER
RUBBER WASHER
CLICK WASHER
BRAKE KNOB
SCREW

SCREW

LUBE PORT
SCREW

CLICK SPRING HOLDER

CLICK SPRING
SPRING WASHER
STAR WHEEL
WASHER

PALM SIDE PLATE
MAG DIAL

CLICK SPRING
SLIDE CAM
BEARING HOUSING

112 113 114
r
116
#  PARTH# DESCRIPTION

86 1313372 CLICK PIN SPRING

87 1313371 CLICKPIN

88 1592980 CAM LOCK LEVER

89 1313476 SPRING

90 1415641 SLIDE CAM

91 1415533 SCREW

92 1380655 SCREW

93 1125797 WASHER

94 1125827 BALLBEARING

95 1104790 RING

96 1593012 BRAKE PLATE HOLDER

97 1593013 BRAKE PLATE

99 1593033 SPOOL
100 1187625 BALL BEARING
101 1581450 SPOOL SHAFT PIN
102 1252044 BRAKE WEIGHT ARM
103 1252045 BRAKE WEIGHT
104 1593015 BRAKE WEIGHT HOLDER
105 1593034 HANDLE
106 1281319 BALL BEARING
107 1581490 HANDLE KNOB
108 1281319 BALL BEARING
109 1281320 SCREW
110 1593017 HANDLE KNOB CAP
112 1551167 HANDLE NUT
113 1560286 HANDLE NUT COVER
114 1200031 SCREW
115 1593035 GEAR SIDE COMPLETE
116 1593036 HANDLE COMPLETE
117 1593037 PALM SIDE COMPLETE
118 1593038 SPOOL COMPLETE
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